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Executive Board 

Name Official Title Email 

Frank Neglia 
President 
Corporate Sponsors 
Director, Junior/Senior League 

mail@partroywestbaseball.org 

Vic Jusino 

VP Baseball & Administration 
League Legal Counsel/  
Chairman, Disciplinary Committee/ 
Equipment and Uniforms/ 
Clinics 

thejusinos@optonline.net 

Mike Revette VP Softball SballKing11111@aol.com 

Marc Davis 

League Treasurer 
Fund Drive Coordinator/ 
Asst. Secretary/ 
Equipment and Uniforms 

midavis03@yahoo.com 

Sandra Neglia 

Player Agent 
Administrator, Sponsors & Trophies/ 
Scheduler, Umpires/ 
Administrator, Clinics 

sandra4a@aol.com 

Amanda Jusino 
League Secretary & Information 
Officer 
Registration & Volunteer Websites 

volunteer4ptwll@gmail.com 

Elena Fletcher 
Safety Officer  
Equipment and Uniforms 
Softball, Assistant to VP 

Efletch73@gmail.com  

 

Board Members 

Name Official Title Email 

Altan Mansur Director, T-Ball altanmansur@verizon.net 

Mike Dana 
Director, Farm League Baseball/  
Field Maintenance 

miked043@gmail.com 

Michael D. Revette 
Director, Minor League Baseball/  
Trainer, Umpires 

mdr1117@aol.com  

Rich Japko 
Director, Major League Baseball/ 
Scheduler, Batting Cages 

Archrej@aol.com 
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Dave Hutchinson Softball, Assistant to VP hutchjd12@yahoo.com  

Stephen Revette 
Refreshment Stand / 
Softball, Assistant to VP 

stevoes1994@aol.com 

Tom Sloan 
Equipment & Uniforms, Assistant/ 
Softball, Assistant to VP 

twmsloan@gmail.com 

Jerry Vecchia Director, Equipment & Uniforms ptwsoftballcoach@gmail.com 

Rich Guglielmo Director, Field Maintenance gugs1872@hotmail.com 

Colleen Fontanella Refreshment Stand CRF728@yahoo.com 

Nicole Beadle 
Refreshment Stand/ 
Complex Assistant  

nicolesfox@yahoo.com  

Casey Maass 
Refreshment Stand/ 
Special Events 

caseyamaass@gmail.com 

Brant Brisson 
Webmaster - PTWLL website 
Manager, Social Media 

bbrisson@gmail.com    

Ryan Johnson Complex Assistant Ryansj51@optonline.net  

Darren Dragone Complex Assistant dragone11@optonline.net  

Judith Forgatch Admin. Assistant & Scheduling judith_forgatch@yahoo.com  
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